
Bosch Memorial Day
Dishwasher Install Reward!

Receive up to a $150 Reward via Bosch Visa® Prepaid Card.

Offer Number

781-51 05/17/2015

Start Date

05/30/2015

End Date

07/29/2015

Postmark Date

To receive your
Bosch Visa Prepaid Card:

1. Purchase qualifying product(s) during the                                  
valid promotion dates listed above. Circle                                     
all qualifying product(s) purchased on the                                 
cash register receipt.

2. Dishwasher and installation must be on one invoice. 

3. Limit one reward per household.

4. Valid for purchases at Sears only.

5. To check status of your reward, go to status.rewardpromo.com/Bosch.

6. Please keep a copy of all materials submitted for your records.

7. Mail this completed certificate along with a photocopy of your 
original cash register receipt showing purchase of a qualifying 
product(s) to the address shown below.

Check the status of your Visa prepaid card at status.rewardpromo.com/Bosch or Visit www.sears.com/bosch for other great offers.
Other terms and conditions. Requests from groups or organizations will not be honored. Fraudulent submission of multiple requests could result in federal 
prosecution under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC, Section 1341 and 1342). Offer good in U.S.A. only. Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. 
If you do not receive your prepaid card within 8-10 weeks, please call 1-866-541-0282 or visit status.rewardpromo.com/Bosch. This certificate may not be 
reproduced, traded or sold. Please keep a copy of this coupon for future reference. Bosch Visa Prepaid Cards are issued by MetaBank®, Member FDIC, pursu-
ant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. This card does not have cash access and can be used anywhere Visa debit cards are accepted within the U.S. only. Card 
valid through expiration date shown on front of card. Cardholders are subject to terms and conditions of the card as set forth by the issuing bank.

Go to www.sears.com/bosch for more details, or ask your Sears sales associate.

Check here if you do not want to be contacted by Bosch

Name _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Address ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

City _____________________________________________  State ___________________   Zip Code _____________________________________

Phone (___________)________________________________  Email _________________________________________________________________

Date of Purchase (from the original receipt) _________/__________/______________

REQUIRED INFORMATION:  Please see full Terms and Conditions at the bottom. Please print clearly. This is the name that will appear on your Bosch Visa Prepaid Card.

Bosch Memorial Day Install Rebate – All Dishwashers
Offer # 781-51
PO Box 752020
El Paso, TX  88575-2020

MAIL TO:

Purchase a select Bosch dishwasher with
installation and receive up to a $150 reward*

*Reward is actual installation price and excludes sales tax, disposal or any other fees.

Offer Description

SHE53T52UC
SHE53T55UC
SHE53T56UC
SHE65T52UC
SHE65T55UC
SHE65T56UC
SHE68T52UC
SHE68T55UC
SHE68T56UC
SHX53T55UC
SHX65T55UC
SHX68T52UC
SHX68T55UC
SHX68T56UC
SHV53T53UC
SHV68T53UC
SHP53T55UC
SHP65T56UC
SHP65T52UC
SHP65T55UC
SHP68T55UC
SHX3AR52UC
SHX3AR55UC
SHX3AR56UC
SHX3AR72UC
SHX3AR75UC
SHX3AR76UC
SHX4AT55UC
SHE3AR52UC
SHE3AR55UC
SHE3AR56UC
SHE3AR72UC
SHE3AR75UC
SHE3AR76UC
SPV5ES53UC
SGE63E15UC
SPE5ES55UC
SPX5ES55UC
SGE63E06UC

16062
16063
16069
16082
16083
16089
16802
16803
16809
16823
16843
16832
16833
16839
16826
16836
16863
6789
6782

16873
16883
16422
16423
16429
16432
16433
16439
16813
16312
16313
16319
16322
16323
16329
15946
16793
15853
16853
12049

300 Series
300 Series
300 Series
500 Series 
500 Series
500 Series
800 Series
800 Series
800 Series
300 Series
500 Series
800 Series
800 Series
800 Series
300 Series
800 Series
300 Series
500 Series
500 Series
500 Series
800 Series

Ascenta
Ascenta
Ascenta
Ascenta
Ascenta
Ascenta
Ascenta
Ascenta
Ascenta
Ascenta
Ascenta
Ascenta
Ascenta

18" Panel Ready
24" ADA

18" Stainless Recessed Handle
18" Stainless Bar Handle

24" ADA

Qualifying Bosch Dishwashers

REWARD CARD


