

Bosch Memorial Day Dishwasher Install Reward!

Receive up to a \$150 Reward via Bosch Visa® Prepaid Card.

Offer Number	Start Date	End Date	Postmark Date		
781-51	05/17/2015	05/30/2015	07/29/2015		
Offer Description					
Purchase a select Bosch dishwasher with installation and receive up to a \$150 reward*					

*Reward is actual installation price and excludes sales tax, disposal or any other fees.

Go to www.sears.com/bosch for more details, or ask your Sears sales associate.

To receive your **Bosch Visa Prepaid Card:**

1. Purchase qualifying product(s) during the valid promotion dates listed above. Circle all qualifying product(s) purchased on the cash register receipt.



- 2. Dishwasher and installation must be on one invoice.
- 3. Limit one reward per household.
- 4. Valid for purchases at Sears only.
- 5. To check status of your reward, go to status.rewardpromo.com/Bosch.
- 6. Please keep a copy of all materials submitted for your records.
- 7. Mail this completed certificate along with a photocopy of your original cash register receipt showing purchase of a qualifying product(s) to the address shown below.

MAIL TO:

Bosch Memorial Day Install Rebate - All Dishwashers Offer # 781-51 PO Box 752020 El Paso, TX 88575-2020

Qualifying Bosch Dishwashers				
SHE53T52UC	16062	300 Series		
SHE53T55UC	16063	300 Series		
SHE53T56UC	16069	300 Series		
SHE65T52UC	16082	500 Series		
SHE65T55UC	16083	500 Series		
SHE65T56UC	16089	500 Series		
SHE68T52UC	16802	800 Series		
SHE68T55UC	16803	800 Series		
SHE68T56UC	16809	800 Series		
SHX53T55UC	16823	300 Series		
SHX65T55UC	16843	500 Series		
SHX68T52UC	16832	800 Series		
SHX68T55UC	16833	800 Series		
SHX68T56UC	16839	800 Series		
SHV53T53UC	16826	300 Series		
SHV68T53UC	16836	800 Series		
SHP53T55UC	16863	300 Series		
SHP65T56UC	6789	500 Series		
SHP65T52UC	6782	500 Series		
SHP65T55UC	16873	500 Series		
SHP68T55UC	16883	800 Series		
SHX3AR52UC	16422	Ascenta		
SHX3AR55UC	16423	Ascenta		
SHX3AR56UC	16429	Ascenta		
SHX3AR72UC	16432	Ascenta		
SHX3AR75UC	16433	Ascenta		
SHX3AR76UC	16439	Ascenta		
SHX4AT55UC	16813	Ascenta		
SHE3AR52UC	16312	Ascenta		
SHE3AR55UC	16313	Ascenta		
SHE3AR56UC	16319	Ascenta		
SHE3AR72UC	16322	Ascenta		
SHE3AR75UC	16323	Ascenta		
SHE3AR76UC	16329	Ascenta		
SPV5ES53UC	15946	18" Panel Ready		
SGE63E15UC	16793	24" ADA		
SPE5ES55UC	15853	18" Stainless Recessed Handle		
SPX5ES55UC	16853	18" Stainless Bar Handle		
SGE63E06UC	12049	24" ADA		

REQUIRED INFORMATION: Please see full Terms and Conditions at the bottom. Please print clearly. This is the name that will appear on your Bosch Visa Prepaid Card.

Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Phone ()	Email	
Date of Purchase (from the original receipt)		Check here if you do not want to be contacted by Bosch

Check the status of your Visa prepaid card at status.rewardpromo.com/Bosch or Visit www.sears.com/bosch for other great offers.

Other terms and conditions. Requests from groups or organizations will not be honored. Fraudulent submission of multiple requests could result in federal prosecution under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC, Section 1341 and 1342). Offer good in U.S.A. only. Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. If you do not receive your prepaid card within 8-10 weeks, please call 1-866-541-0282 or visit status.rewardpromo.com/Bosch. This certificate may not be reproduced, traded or sold. Please keep a copy of this coupon for future reference. Bosch Visa Prepaid Cards are issued by MetaBank®, Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. This card does not have cash access and can be used anywhere Visa debit cards are accepted within the U.S. only. Card valid through expiration date shown on front of card. Cardholders are subject to terms and conditions of the card as set forth by the issuing bank.